:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7382823

Sep 22, 2023 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 230,713 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 781222 - 0.015918612 ETH®
25.36 USD

2 781223 - 0.015957068 ETH®
25.42 USD

3 781224 - 0.016114816 ETH®
25.67 USD

4 781225 - 0.016136448 ETH®
25.71 USD

S 781226 - 0.016148616 ETH®
25.72 USD

6 781227 - 0.016088483 ETH®
25.63 USD

7 781228 - 0.016082319 ETH®
25.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7382823
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/230713
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781222
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781223
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781224
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781225
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781226
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781227
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781228
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=

Validator Id

781229

781230

781231

781232

781233

781234

781235

781236

781237

Validator Id

853508

Amount

- 0.016047652
25.56 USD

- 0.016080409
25.62 USD

- 0.016128340
25.69 USD

- 0.016094494
25.64 USD

- 0.015915800
25.35 USD

- 0.016000931
25.49 USD

- 0.016005408
25.50 USD

- 0.016073136
25.60 USD

- 0.016106464
25.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.040886516
65.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781229
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781230
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781231
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781232
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781233
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781234
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781235
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781236
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/781237
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/853508

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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